Position Other Positions Held

Staff Nurse Msc

Practice Lead Il

Medical Assistant Msc
Staff Nurse Msc
M.A./Surgery Scheduler
Receptionist Front Office
Medical Assistant Msc

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Msc Urology
Msc Urology
Msc Urology
Msc Urology
Msc Urology
Msc Urology
Msc Urology

Total Wages

$100,064
$62,198
$46,410
$46,028
$43,140
$38,969
$5,462

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,878
$11,971
$16,028
$353
$11,235
$16,789
$0



