Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse Msc		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$100,064	\$23,878
Practice Lead II		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$62,198	\$11,971
Medical Assistant Msc		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$46,410	\$16,028
Staff Nurse Msc		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$46,028	\$353
M.A./Surgery Scheduler		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$43,140	\$11,235
Receptionist Front Office		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$38,969	\$16,789
Medical Assistant Msc		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Msc Urology	\$5,462	\$0